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VL-EXC3128*

VL-EXC SERIES
Uniform illumination on flat surfaces.

Suitable for surface inspection.

RoHS Compliant.

Model No.

VL-EXC3128R

VL-EXC3128W

VL-EXC3128B

VL-EXC5050R

VL-EXC5050W

VL-EXC5050B

VL-EXC7570W

VL-EXC7570B

VL-EXC100100R

VL-EXC100100W

VL-EXC100100B

VL-EXC130130R

VL-EXC130130W

VL-EXC130130B

Color

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Red

White

Blue

Dimension of Aperture
Area (mm)

Power Consumption
(Max.)

24V31 x 28

50 x 50 24V

75 x 70 24V

100 x 100 24V

130 x 130 24V

1.7W

3.0W

4.8W

2.3W

4.3W

4.6W

13.2W

12.1W

8.7W

17.0W

18.3W

13.9W

27.9W

29.8W

VL-EXC5050*

The sample image of VL-EXC series.

Surface contamination Scratch inspection

EXTERNAL CO-AXIAL BOX LIGHT
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EXTERNAL CO-AXIAL BOX LIGHT

VL-EXC100100* VL-EXC130130*

 VL-EXC7570*

Example of customized unit.


